
 

 

 

Emotional Support Classroom Organization Instructional Support

5.67
5.31

2.38

6.05 5.8

2.94

6.32 6.17

3.52

6.09

5.08

3.33

How Do FRAGA Teachers Stack Up?
Ahead in CLASS!

26 of 32 classrooms reporting
Data Reported as of June 6, 2023

Lowest 10% Median Highest 10 % FRAGA Average

Comparison scores from the document "A National Overview of Grantee Class Scores in 2020" found on the ECLKC website.
                          
                           (Classrooms not scored were closed due to teaching staff vacancies.)



Domain Lowest 10% Median Highest 10 %

FRAGA 
Average

Emotion
al 

Support 5.67 6.05 6.32 6.09
Classroo

m 
Organiza

tion 5.31 5.8 6.17 5.08
Instructi

onal 
Support 2.38 2.94 3.52 3.33

CLASS Scores


	Sheet1

