

CLASS Scores				
				FRAGA
Domain	Lowest 10%	Median	Highest 10 %	Average
Emotion				
al				
Support	5.67	6.05	6.32	6.09
Classroo				
m				
Organiza				
tion	5.31	5.8	6.17	5.08
Instructi				
onal				
Support	2.38	2.94	3.52	3.33